Fase Provincial Alevin 42 Jocs Esportius Valencia
Gandia, 17 - 18/2/2024

Prueba 31
18/02/2024 - 12:20

Masc., 200m Libre

12 - 13 afios
Lista de salida

Serie1de 5

2 MUNOZ RAMOS, Alvaro

3 REZNIKOV, Daniil

4 CARRASCO BLAZQUEZ, Hector
5 SASTRE NAVARRO, Elias

Serie 2de 5

1 LLORET TERRER, Hector

2 AYALA CABRERA, Yordi Afellay
3 PEDRO SALVADOR, Joan

4 BALLESTER PATINO, Hugo

5 ESCRIVA CALAFAT, Juan

6 MARQUEZ PEDRERO, Sergio

Serie 3de 5

1 BAEZA VIOLERO, Sergi

2 MONTON PERIS, Josep

3 BABUGLIA JIMENEZ, Lucas

4 FERNANDEZ VIVANCOS, Marc
5 CABEZAS SANCHIS, Ivan

6 GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Josep

Serie4de 5

1 SANCHEZ CAMBIL, Oscar

2 MARTINEZ VILANOVA, Eric

3 ALBERT BAUTISTA, Luis

4 MESEGUER GARRIGOS, Alejandro
5 CABEDO TOMAS, Jaume

6 GRANJA CLAVIJO, Aran

Serie 5de 5

1 BLANCO SANCHEZ, Alejandro

2 ALMENAR MOLLA, Jose Antonio
3 CABALLERO FUSET, Juan

4 ALONSO MARTINEZ, Cesar

5 KORIAKA, Volodymyr

6 SANTOS BURGUERA, Nathan
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C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N. Piscis-Mislata

C.N. Quart De Poblet

C. Valenciano

C.N.E. Gandia
C.N.E. Gandia
C. Valenciano
C.N. Delfin
C.N.E. Gandia
C.N. Xativa

C.N. Neptuno-L"alcudia

Club Deportivo Caxton College
C.N. Delfin

C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
C.N. Piscis-Mislata

C.N. Neptuno-L alcudia

C. Valenciano

Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent
C. Valenciano

C.N. Trencaones Alzira

Club Natacio Denia

C. Valenciano

C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C. Valenciano

C.N. Betera

C.N. Delfin

C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N.E. Gandia

3:30.47
3:21.57
3:26.44
3:40.57

3:16.53
3:08.24
3:06.26
3:07.76
3:11.55
3:21.24

2:57.40
2:55.51
2:51.04
2:53.77
2:56.59
3:00.13

2:47.90
2:38.63
2:33.57
2:36.44
2:46.10
2:50.63

2:30.09
2:28.71
2:21.99
2:24.96
2:29.59
2:32.73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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